Docket Number

FILINGS BEFORE THE

INDIANA UTILITY REGULATORY COMMISSION
For The Period: 07/07/14 to: 07/11/14

Submitted By

Monday, July 07, 2014

37447-GCA122
38703-FAC104
38706-FAC 103
38706-FAC 103
42693-S1
43114-1GCC 12
43114-1GCC13
44124

44461

44496

44496

44496

44503

44503

44511

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

Demand Side Management
Coordination Committee
Duke Energy Indiana, Inc.
Duke Energy Indiana, Inc.
Citizens Gas

Jackson County Water Utility,
Inc.

Citizens Action Coalition Of
Indiana

Office of the Utility Consumer
Counselor

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Michigan Power Co.

Tuesday, July 08, 2014

37369-GCA110
37447-GCA122
37447-GCA122
37447-GCA122
38703-FAC104

41052-ETC 72
42693-S1

42693-S1

42693-S1

44121-GPR 5

44446

44446

44446

44461

Boonville Natural Gas Corp.
Aurora Municipal Gas Utility
Aurora Municipal Gas Utility
Aurora Municipal Gas Utility
Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Air Voice Wireless, LLC
Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Duke Energy Indiana, Inc.

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Citizens Action Coalition Of
Indiana

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Citizens Action Coalition Of
Indiana

Jackson County Water Utility,
Inc.

Description

Publisher Claim
IURC DOCKET ENTRY granting IPL Industrial Group Petition to Intervene

Submission of Rebuttal Testimony and Exhibits
Appearance of Additional Counsel
Compliance Filing - Final Evaluation Report

Notice of Submission of Confidential Exhibits and Workpapers

Notice of Submission of Confidential Exhibits and Workpapers
Submission of Minutes of June 17, 2014 Quarterly Gas Utilities Joint
Oversight Board Meeting

Response to the Indiana Utility Regulatory Commission's Docket Entry on
June 27, 2014

Submission of Direct Testimony

Prefiled Testimony of Edward T. Rutter

Publisher Claim

Publisher Claim

Publisher Claim

Submission of Direct Testimony and Exhibits

Motion to Finalize Interim GCA Rates

Response to OUCC's Data Request

Second Attachment to Response to OUCC Data Request
Attachment to Response to OUCC Data Request
Publisher Claim

Unopposed Motion to Continue Evidentiary Hearing
IURC DOCKET ENTRY ordering Submission of Information by NIPSCO

Submission of Additional EM&V Reports Pursuant to the Commission's
April 22, 2014 Docket Entry

IURC DOCKET ENTRY ordering Information from Indianapolis Power &
Light Co., NIPSCO, Duke Energy Indiana, Inc., Indiana Michigan Power Co.
and SIGECO d/b/a Vectren Energy Delivery of Indiana, Inc.
Publisher Claim

Appearance of Matthew Gerhart
IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Evidentiary Hearing
Appearance of Thomas Carr

Witness Order



44472
44482
44486
44491
44493
44493
44493
44493
44493
44493
44493

44493

44498

Office of the Utility Consumer

Counselor
Indianapolis Power & Light
Co.

Indiana Michigan Power Co.

Vivint, Inc.

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Alliant Technologies, LLC

Wednesday, July 09, 2014

37399-GCA123
37399-GCA123
41052-ETC 73
41052-ETC 73
41052-ETC 72
43629-GCA 31
44340-FMCA 1
44409-INT 01
44445

44490

44493

44493

44501

44502
44502

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Sage Telecom
Communications, LLC
Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Office of the Utility Consumer

Counselor

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Sprint Spectrum L.P.

Key Concrete, Inc.

Indiana Michigan Power Co.

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

NIPSCO

Indiana Gas Company, Inc.
Indiana Gas Company, Inc.

Thursday, July 10, 2014

37366-GCA123
37394-GCA123

41052-ETC 73

42693-S1

SIGECO

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Agreed Motion for Extension of Procedural Schedule
Submission of Proof of Publication and Proposed Order

Petitioner's Submission of Corrections to Direct Testimony

Amendment to Application

IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Confidential Information (Ligonier
Telephone Co., Inc.)

IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Confidential Information (Hancock
Rural Telephone Corporation d/b/a Ninestar Connect)

IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Confidential Information (Pulaski-White
Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.)

IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Confidential Information (Sunman
Telecommunications Corporation)

IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Confidential Information (Southeastern
Indiana Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.)

IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Confidential Information (New Lisbon
Telephone Company, Inc.)

IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Confidential Information (Yeoman
Telephone Company, Inc.)

IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Confidential Information (Perry Spencer
Rural Telephone Cooperative Inc.)

Amendment to Application

Legal Notice of Technical Conference

IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Technical Conference
Notice of Filing Corrected Pages

IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Procedural Schedule
IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Evidentiary Hearing
Motion for Extension of Time to File Its Case-In-Chief
IURC DOCKET ENTRY ordering Petitioner Responses

Joint Status Report and Request for Modification of Scheduling Order
Motion for Continuance of Prehearing Conference

Petitioner's Motion for Protection and Nondisclosure of Confidential and
Proprietary Information

IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Confidential Information (Washington
County Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.)

IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Confidential Information (Bloomingdale
Home Telephone Company)

Motion for Agreed Procedural Schedule

Notice of Submission of Confidential Testimony and Exhibits

Submission of Agreed Procedural Schedule

Revised Schedules
Legal Notice of Public Hearing
Legal Notice of Public Hearing

IURC DOCKET ENTRY ordering Submission of Information from Northern
Indiana Public Service Company and Indiana Michigan Power Company



44465

44493

44493

44493

44493

44493

44493

44493

44493

44510

44511

44511
44511

Office of the Utility Consumer
Counselor

Yeoman Telephone Company,
Inc.

Sunman Telecommunications
Corp.

Southeastern Indiana Rural
Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Pulaski White
Communications
Perry-Spencer Rural
Telephone Corp.

Hancock Rural Telephone
Corp.

New Lisbon Telephone Co.,
Inc.

Ligonier Telephone Company,
Inc.

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Michigan Power Co.
Indiana Michigan Power Co.
Indiana Michigan Power Co.

Friday, July 11, 2014

37368-GCA123
38706-FAC 103
41052-ETC 58
42693-S1

42693-S1
42693-S1

42693-S1
43955-DSM 02

44236
44386-DM
44450
44462

44463
44472

44478
44478

44490

44500

44506

44507

44507

Sycamore Gas Company
NIPSCO Industrial Group
Telrite Corporation
NIPSCO

Indiana Michigan Power Co.
Demand Side Management
Coordination Committee
NIPSCO

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Boomerang Wireless LLC
Comcast

Indiana-American Water
Company, Inc.

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

SIGECO

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

City of Indianapolis
Indianapolis Power & Light
Company

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Midwest Cable IP Phone of
Indiana, LLC

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Indiana Utility Regulatory
Commission

Exceptions to Petitioner's Proposed Order

Notice of Filing of Confidential Information

Notice of Filing of Confidential Information

Notice of Filing of Confidential Information

Notice of Filing of Confidential Information

Notice of Filing of Confidential Information

Notice of Filing of Confidential Information

Notice of Filing of Confidential Information

Notice of Filing of Confidential Information

Legal Notice of a Prehearing Conference and Preliminary Hearing
Petitioner's Submission of Administrative Notice Documents

Petitioner's Administrative Notice Documents VVolume 1
Petitioner's Administrative Notice Documents VVolume 2

Submission of Petitioner's Supplemental Testimony
Submission of Revised Direct Testimony and Exhibit
Lifeline Customer Non-Usage Report 2Q 2014

Response to July 8, 2014 Docket Entry and Supplemental Response to June

3, 2014 Docket Entry Requesting Additional Information
Responses to IURC Docket Entry Question Dated July 10, 2014
Compliance Filing - TPA Monthly Report

Response to July 10, 2014 Docket Entry Requesting Additional Information

Legal Notice of Public Hearing

Lifeline Customer Non-Usage Report 2Q 2014

Addition To and Deletions From Roster of Designated Employees
Petitioner's Fourth Monthly Investment Update

Legal Notice of Technical Conference

Verified Rebuttal Testimony of Thomas L. Bailey

IURC DOCKET ENTRY granting Agreed Motion for Extension of
Procedural Schedule

Submission of Rebuttal Testimony and Exhibits

Submission of its Rebuttal Testimony

Legal Notice of Public Hearing

IURC DOCKET ENTRY ordering Applicant Response

Revised Affidavit

Publisher Claim

Publisher Claim



